Blk 189B Rivervale Drive, #04-1004, Singapore 542189

Invoice no: POS060/23
Isyrafz Mcqueen Date: 11 April 2023
Blk 495B Tampines Street 43 Report no: 60M0223.ZAW
#07-392 Vehicle : SKK4175P
Singapore 521495

INVOICE

No Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount($)

01 1,207.00 

SGD($):  One Thousand Two Hundred and Seven only Payable Amount: 1,207.00
"Cheque should be crossed and made payable to "Pro-Option Services"

PRO-OPTION SERVICES

…………………………………………………………….
Authorised Signature

Mobile: 9061 0543, Email: mirage1195@gmail.com

Being charges for the inspection of the accident vehicle, 
transport and photographs.